
I.D.:	58097323

Piese	si	materiale	electrotehnice

Data
publicarii

17.06.21 Coduri	CPV 32351100-9

Pretul
estimativ:

17.459,00	RON	-	17.459,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Conform	oferta	tehnica	si	financiara	nr.	8.620	/	11.06.2021	Patch	cord	fibră	optică	SC/PC-
SC/PC	MMD-SCSC-OM2-3	Buc	4	Casetă	de	sudură	fibră	optică	24	suduri	Braun	Group	-	CS-24
Buc	4	Tuburi	termocontractile	fibră	optică	TUB	TERMO	60	Buc	40	Doză	conexiuni	DZ	110	x
110	Buc	10	Rack	19”,	6	U	Xcab-6U45	+	PDU-012	+	lampa	Xcab-6200	+	tava	WZ-5714	Buc	3
Switch	PoE	16	porturi	IP-COM	-	S3300-18-PWR-M	Buc	2	Switch	PoE	8	porturi	S3300-10-PWR-M
Buc	2	Cutie	conexiune	Buc	2	UPS	3000	VA	nJoy	Aten	PRO	3000	Buc	1	UPS	2000	VA	nJoy	Echo
Pro	2000	Buc	2	Siguranţă	bipolară	10	A	Buc	3	Sina	DIN	1m	Buc	1	Priza	aplicata	230/50	Hz
Buc	3	Grup	prize	Buc	2	Stecher	Schucko	230	V	AC/50	Hz	Buc	3	Pat	cablu	25x	25mm	ml	150
Cablu	electric	MYYM	3x1,5mm	ml	100	Fibra	optica	OM3	50/125	Multimode	ml	500	Cablu	SFTP
CAT	5	ml	915	Cablu	FTP	CAT	6	de	exterior	ml	305	Conector	RJ	45	Buc	100	Diblu	cu	hols	surub
DS	6x	80mm	Buc	400	Diblu	cu	hols	surub	DS	10x	140mm	Buc	12	Melc	pentru	rigips	MR	Buc
200	Surub	tip	negresa	SN	Buc	200	Surub	auto	forant	SA	Buc	50	Banda	izoler	20	Buc	10
Bandă	OBO	Buc	2	Regletă	electrică	RE12	AS4	Buc	10	Colier	PVC	200mm	x	2,5	mm	Buc	400
Coliere	PVC	300mm	x	3,6	mm	Buc	200	Cutie	cu	contrapanou	600	x	400	x	200	mm	Buc	1
Şerveţele	fibra	optică	KWipes-280	Buc	1	Alcool	izopropilic	pentru	curăţare	fibră	optică	Buc	1
Patch	cord	fibră	optică	SC/PC-SC/PC	MMD-SCSC-OM2-3	Buc	4	Casetă	de	sudură	fibră	optica
24	suduri	CS-24	Buc	4


